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BRUT GENERAL HOMME
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 GODIN Jean Francis ST SEBASTIEN 8,8 25 21 TOUGERON Philippe PORT-BOURGENAY26,5 14
2 BERTHEMET Pascal CARQUEFOU 10,9 23 22 BASSEMENT Yves SABLES D'OLONNE 18,1 14
3 DELABAUDINIERE Claude PORT-BOURGENAY 6,6 23 23 PERIS Pascal PORT-BOURGENAY15,6 14
4 GEANDROT Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 11,7 21 24 GAUDICHAUD Octave CHOLET 16,4 14
5 RANNOU Jacques PORT-BOURGENAY16,6 20 25 GOURVEZ Bernard ST SEBASTIEN 16,1 14
6 BONNET Guy CHOLET 13,9 20 26 SMONDACK Alain SABLES D'OLONNE 14,4 14
7 BRETON Martial PORT-BOURGENAY15,0 20 27 DURAND Michel CARQUEFOU 18,1 14
8 MENARD Yves CHOLET 8,7 18 28 LECLERCQ Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 24,4 13
9 BELIN Francis CARQUEFOU 10,6 18 29 CHAQUIN Patrick CARQUEFOU 14,2 13

10 SEVESTRE Guy ST SEBASTIEN 23,7 17 30 CROLLE Jacques CARQUEFOU 21,3 13
11 LAP Peter ST SEBASTIEN 19,3 17 31 CONCHER Michel CARQUEFOU 18,5 13
12 RICHOU Jean-Paul CHOLET 18,5 17 32 CARQUEFOU 15,8 13
13 GROLLEAU Guy PORT-BOURGENAY16,8 17 33 CHARRIER Dominique PORT-BOURGENAY12,1 12
14 FORGENG Roland PORT-BOURGENAY12,8 16 34 LETENEUX Christian PORT-BOURGENAY14,5 12
15 GAZEAU Jacky CARQUEFOU 17,6 16 35 BERRET Jacky CHOLET 19,6 12
16 RONDEAU Marc CHOLET 18,6 16 36 SUZINEAU Rémy CHOLET 18,8 12
17 CHOLET 14,6 15 37 PROUST Yves ST SEBASTIEN 19,8 12
18 MOREAU Gilbert SABLES D'OLONNE 11,5 15 38 BERGUE Alain ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 12
19 DUGARDIN Patrick ST SEBASTIEN 13,6 15 39 PLAUDET Jean Michel ST SEBASTIEN 21,2 11
20 CHATELAIS Jacques SABLES D'OLONNE 20,4 14 40 HAMONEAU Jean Claude CHOLET 16,1 11

BRUT GENERAL DAME
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 PUJOL Patricia ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 13 6 LEPAGE Marie-José CARQUEFOU 24,7 9
2 DUPERRAY Françoise CHOLET 18,4 13 7 ERVE Chantal CHOLET 26,9 5
3 BOUVET Sylvie CARQUEFOU 20,5 11 8 PORT-BOURGENAY18,5 5
4 DELHUMEAU Marylène CHOLET 25,4 10 9 ROUSSEAU Marie-ChristineCHOLET 17,2 4
5 GOURRIER Sylvie CHOLET 17,6 10

BRUT SENIOR2 MIXTE
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 GODIN Jean Francis ST SEBASTIEN 8,8 25 21 PLAUDET Jean Michel ST SEBASTIEN 21,2 11
2 DELABAUDINIERE Claude PORT-BOURGENAY 6,6 23 22 LOUVIGNY Paul CHOLET 17,1 11
3 GEANDROT Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 11,7 21 23 DUBELL Denis ST SEBASTIEN 16,8 11
4 BONNET Guy CHOLET 13,9 20 24 CAUET Yves PORT-BOURGENAY23,7 11
5 BRETON Martial PORT-BOURGENAY15,0 20 25 HAMON Patrice CHOLET 18,5 10
6 BELIN Francis CARQUEFOU 10,6 18 26 ROUSSEAU Jean-Marc CHOLET 18,5 10
7 SEVESTRE Guy ST SEBASTIEN 23,7 17 27 DOUET Jean-Paul SABLES D'OLONNE 16,6 10
8 GROLLEAU Guy PORT-BOURGENAY16,8 17 28 LE COUR GRANDMAISON CômePORT-BOURGENAY18,3 10
9 GAZEAU Jacky CARQUEFOU 17,6 16 29 DELHUMEAU Didier CHOLET 16,9 10

10 RONDEAU Marc CHOLET 18,6 16 30 DANAIS Patrick SABLES D'OLONNE 18,2 10
11 MOREAU Gilbert SABLES D'OLONNE 11,5 15 31 BAYLE Michel SABLES D'OLONNE 18,8 9
12 TOUGERON Philippe PORT-BOURGENAY26,5 14 32 LEPAGE Marie-José CARQUEFOU 24,7 9
13 GAUDICHAUD Octave CHOLET 16,4 14 33 SMYKOWSKI Jocelyn ST SEBASTIEN 21,0 9
14 SMONDACK Alain SABLES D'OLONNE 14,4 14 34 FOUCAUD Yvon PORT-BOURGENAY19,8 9
15 CHAQUIN Patrick CARQUEFOU 14,2 13 35 ROBERT Octave CARQUEFOU 18,9 9
16 CONCHER Michel CARQUEFOU 18,5 13 36 LAURENCEAU Philippe CARQUEFOU 21,3 9
17 CARQUEFOU 15,8 13 37 SCHMITT Jacques SABLES D'OLONNE 18,7 9
18 LETENEUX Christian PORT-BOURGENAY14,5 12 38 CHARPENTIER Claude PORT-BOURGENAY22,0 8
19 BERRET Jacky CHOLET 19,6 12 39 NAUD Serge PORT-BOURGENAY21,8 8
20 BERGUE Alain ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 12 40 DURAND Dominique SABLES D'OLONNE 25,0 8

41 RABALLAND Jean-Pierre ST SEBASTIEN 19,1 7
NET SENIOR2 MIXTE42 BROSSEAU Jean Yves ST SEBASTIEN 23,5 6

Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score
1 SEVESTRE Guy ST SEBASTIEN 23,7 35 21 BAYLE Michel SABLES D'OLONNE 18,8 26
2 TOUGERON Philippe PORT-BOURGENAY26,5 34 22 HAMON Patrice CHOLET 18,5 26
3 RONDEAU Marc CHOLET 18,6 33 23 SMONDACK Alain SABLES D'OLONNE 14,4 26
4 GROLLEAU Guy PORT-BOURGENAY16,8 33 24 CHAQUIN Patrick CARQUEFOU 14,2 25
5 BRETON Martial PORT-BOURGENAY15,0 33 25 CARQUEFOU 15,8 25
6 GODIN Jean Francis ST SEBASTIEN 8,8 32 26 LOUVIGNY Paul CHOLET 17,1 25
7 GEANDROT Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 11,7 31 27 DUBELL Denis ST SEBASTIEN 16,8 25
8 BONNET Guy CHOLET 13,9 31 28 LETENEUX Christian PORT-BOURGENAY14,5 24
9 GAZEAU Jacky CARQUEFOU 17,6 31 29 LEPAGE Marie-José CARQUEFOU 24,7 24

10 CONCHER Michel CARQUEFOU 18,5 30 30 ROUSSEAU Jean-Marc CHOLET 18,5 24
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11 CHARPENTIER Claude PORT-BOURGENAY22,0 29 31 MOREAU Gilbert SABLES D'OLONNE 11,5 24
12 DELABAUDINIERE Claude PORT-BOURGENAY 6,6 28 32 LE COUR GRANDMAISON CômePORT-BOURGENAY18,3 24
13 BELIN Francis CARQUEFOU 10,6 28 33 DELHUMEAU Didier CHOLET 16,9 24
14 CAUET Yves PORT-BOURGENAY23,7 28 34 FOUCAUD Yvon PORT-BOURGENAY19,8 23
15 BERGUE Alain ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 28 35 ROBERT Octave CARQUEFOU 18,9 23
16 NAUD Serge PORT-BOURGENAY21,8 27 36 LAURENCEAU Philippe CARQUEFOU 21,3 23
17 PLAUDET Jean Michel ST SEBASTIEN 21,2 27 37 DANAIS Patrick SABLES D'OLONNE 18,2 23
18 SMYKOWSKI Jocelyn ST SEBASTIEN 21,0 27 38 HOUDART Jacques PORT-BOURGENAY23,2 22
19 BERRET Jacky CHOLET 19,6 27 39 COAJOU Jean François SABLES D'OLONNE 20,5 22
20 GAUDICHAUD Octave CHOLET 16,4 27 40 ABENS Didier PORT-BOURGENAY25,2 22

NET SERIE 1
Clt Nom Club Index Score Clt Nom Club Index Score

1 BERTHEMET Pascal CARQUEFOU 10,9 33 8 MENARD Yves CHOLET 8,7 26
2 GODIN Jean Francis ST SEBASTIEN 8,8 32 9 SMONDACK Alain SABLES D'OLONNE 14,4 26
3 GEANDROT Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 11,7 31 10 CHAQUIN Patrick CARQUEFOU 14,2 25
4 BONNET Guy CHOLET 13,9 31 11 DUGARDIN Patrick ST SEBASTIEN 13,6 25
5 FORGENG Roland PORT-BOURGENAY12,8 28 12 MOREAU Gilbert SABLES D'OLONNE 11,5 24
6 DELABAUDINIERE Claude PORT-BOURGENAY 6,6 28 13 CHARRIER Dominique PORT-BOURGENAY12,1 23
7 BELIN Francis CARQUEFOU 10,6 28 14 COLMANT Jean Paul CARQUEFOU 12,0 16

NET SERIE 2
Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score

1 LAP Peter ST SEBASTIEN 19,3 35 21 CHOLET 14,6 26
2 RANNOU Jacques PORT-BOURGENAY16,6 33 22 CARQUEFOU 15,8 25
3 RICHOU Jean-Paul CHOLET 18,5 33 23 LOUVIGNY Paul CHOLET 17,1 25
4 RONDEAU Marc CHOLET 18,6 33 24 GAULON Jean Luc PORT-BOURGENAY19,4 25
5 GROLLEAU Guy PORT-BOURGENAY16,8 33 25 DUBELL Denis ST SEBASTIEN 16,8 25
6 BRETON Martial PORT-BOURGENAY15,0 33 26 LETENEUX Christian PORT-BOURGENAY14,5 24
7 GAZEAU Jacky CARQUEFOU 17,6 31 27 ROUSSEAU Jean-Marc CHOLET 18,5 24
8 CONCHER Michel CARQUEFOU 18,5 30 28 GOURVEZ Bernard ST SEBASTIEN 16,1 24
9 DURAND Michel CARQUEFOU 18,1 29 29 GOURRIER Sylvie CHOLET 17,6 24

10 BASSEMENT Yves SABLES D'OLONNE 18,1 28 30 LE COUR GRANDMAISON CômePORT-BOURGENAY18,3 24
11 BERGUE Alain ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 28 31 DELHUMEAU Didier CHOLET 16,9 24
12 PUJOL Patricia ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 27 32 ROBERT Octave CARQUEFOU 18,9 23
13 DUPERRAY Françoise CHOLET 18,4 27 33 PANNETIER Jacky PORT-BOURGENAY16,5 23
14 PERIS Pascal PORT-BOURGENAY15,6 27 34 KOMORNICZAK Marc CHOLET 18,9 23
15 SUZINEAU Rémy CHOLET 18,8 27 35 VERGER Alain CARQUEFOU 15,6 23
16 GAUDICHAUD Octave CHOLET 16,4 27 36 DANAIS Patrick SABLES D'OLONNE 18,2 23
17 LAMBIN Patrice CHOLET 17,7 27 37 CESBRON Jacques CHOLET 18,5 22
18 BAYLE Michel SABLES D'OLONNE 18,8 26 38 SCHMITT Jacques SABLES D'OLONNE 18,7 22
19 HAMON Patrice CHOLET 18,5 26 39 RABALLAND Jean-Pierre ST SEBASTIEN 19,1 21
20 HAMONEAU Jean Claude CHOLET 16,1 26 40 PORT-BOURGENAY18,5 20

41 DOUET Jean-Paul SABLES D'OLONNE 16,6 20
NET SERIE 342 PLOUX Pierre-Jean CHOLET 18,0 20

Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score
1 SEVESTRE Guy ST SEBASTIEN 23,7 35 21 BOURGAULT Patrice CHOLET 22,8 24
2 TOUGERON Philippe PORT-BOURGENAY26,5 34 22 ERVE Chantal CHOLET 26,9 23
3 DELHUMEAU Marylène CHOLET 25,4 31 23 FOUCAUD Yvon PORT-BOURGENAY19,8 23
4 CHATELAIS Jacques SABLES D'OLONNE 20,4 30 24 PHILIPPE Jean-Yves ST SEBASTIEN 25,4 23
5 LECLERCQ Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 24,4 30 25 LAURENCEAU Philippe CARQUEFOU 21,3 23
6 DELAVERGNE Thierry PORT-BOURGENAY24,8 30 26 HOUDART Jacques PORT-BOURGENAY23,2 22
7 CHARPENTIER Claude PORT-BOURGENAY22,0 29 27 COAJOU Jean François SABLES D'OLONNE 20,5 22
8 CROLLE Jacques CARQUEFOU 21,3 28 28 ABENS Didier PORT-BOURGENAY25,2 22
9 CAUET Yves PORT-BOURGENAY23,7 28 29 DURAND Dominique SABLES D'OLONNE 25,0 22

10 BOUVET Sylvie CARQUEFOU 20,5 27 30 CORNEVIN Gilles ST SEBASTIEN 20,1 21
11 NAUD Serge PORT-BOURGENAY21,8 27 31 BROSSEAU Jean Yves ST SEBASTIEN 23,5 20
12 PLAUDET Jean Michel ST SEBASTIEN 21,2 27 32 MARTINEZ Claude CHOLET 21,9 20
13 SMYKOWSKI Jocelyn ST SEBASTIEN 21,0 27 33 TARELLI Jean Pierre PORT-BOURGENAY25,6 19
14 BERRET Jacky CHOLET 19,6 27 34 ST SEBASTIEN 22,4 19
15 BUDAN Damien ST SEBASTIEN 26,5 27 35 THEPAUT Gilbert ST SEBASTIEN 23,2 19
16 PROUST Yves ST SEBASTIEN 19,8 27 36 CHAIGNEAU Robert CHOLET 22,1 18
17 BESSE Yann SABLES D'OLONNE 22,4 26 37 DELALANDE Gilles CHOLET 22,0 17
18 LECONTE Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 22,2 24 38 LE RICHOM Philippe ST SEBASTIEN 22,0 16
19 LEPAGE Marie-José CARQUEFOU 24,7 24 39 DARCHE Christian ST SEBASTIEN 25,9 16
20 BILLARD Jean Luc ST SEBASTIEN 23,2 24 40 BOLLE Didier ST SEBASTIEN 21,9 15

41 COTTENCEAU Jacques CHOLET 25,2 14
NET DAMES 42 ROULLEAU Jacques ST SEBASTIEN 24,0 14
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Nom Club Index Score Nom Club Index Score
1 DELHUMEAU Marylène CHOLET 25,4 31 6 GOURRIER Sylvie CHOLET 17,6 24
2 BOUVET Sylvie CARQUEFOU 20,5 27 7 ERVE Chantal CHOLET 26,9 23
3 PUJOL Patricia ST SEBASTIEN 18,5 27 8 PORT-BOURGENAY18,5 20
4 DUPERRAY Françoise CHOLET 18,4 27 9 ROUSSEAU Marie-ChristineCHOLET 17,2 15
5 LEPAGE Marie-José CARQUEFOU 24,7 24
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